2025 Carolina Crown Qualifier List 3/11/25
First Name Last Name Club Code Age Group Desc

Tate
Christopher
Bronwyn
Bryan
Peter
Logan
Greyson
Lila
Katelyn
Emma
Mary
Katherine
Elizabeth
Wyatt
Owen
Robert
Lucas
Quinn
Varun
Benjamin
Marin
Riley
Zachary
Esme
Cade
Aley
Kellan
Fryderyk
Benjamin
Eloise
Lillian
Caleb
Landon
Delaney
Benjamin
Benjamin
David
Calvin
Harris

Alexander ATOM
Aristondo ATOM
Bartis ATOM
Bucci ATOM
Cassidy ATOM
Chow ATOM
Connor ATOM
Connor ATOM
Cromar ATOM
Dent ATOM
Drummond ATOM
Guenther ATOM
Harmon ATOM
Herger ATOM
Hohm ATOM
Lindsay ATOM
Moise ATOM
O'Mara ATOM
Puri ATOM
Repella ATOM
Schelble ATOM
Shimp-Donah ATOM
Spicer ATOM
Van Orden ATOM
Needham BAC
Williams BAC
Goss BAD
Dabkowski BAQ
Dudley BAQ
Durham BAQ
Fender BAQ
Ferguson BAQ
Kirkpatrick  BAQ
Schwab BAQ
Desimone  CAT
Lee CAT
Ritchey CAT
Schaper CAT
Abernathy  EAC

17
18
18
18
16
16
15
18
16
16
16
15
15
18
16
18
16
18
15
15
17
18
18
18
18
18
15
18
17
17
18
17
18
17
16
16
18
16
17



Thaddeus
Megan
Tyler
Bence
Addison
Jackson
Ellen
Ava

Max
Charles
Vaughn
Lauren
Katherine
Lara
Lauren
Zack
Logan
Nicholas
Jonathan
Jacob
Vincent
Madison
Ryan
Trevor
Sam
Turner
Hadleigh
Lorelai
Addyson
Lily Ann
Ezra
Judah
Baylor
Mark
Joseph
Anna
Lucas
Catelyn
Laura
Ryan
Avery

Austin EAC
Becker EAC
Burton EAC
Burton EAC
Drenan EAC
Hartsough  EAC
Hunt EAC
Kiser EAC
Mahler EAC
Mahony EAC
Muir EAC
Patterson EAC
Perdue EAC
Robertson  EAC
Sanger EAC
Schambra Ste EAC
Truskowski  EAC
Vargas EAC
Vogt EAC
Vogt EAC
Battaglini ECA
Bowen ECA
Henderson ECA
Hucal ECA
Johnson ECA
Jones ECA
Kulas ECA
Miller ECA
Neira ECA
Willis ECA
Zapler ECA
Hall FIRE
Weiler FISH
Brown GCY
Gaines GCY
Gill GCY
Golinski GCY
Henderson GCY
Hunt GCY
Masneri GCY
Mitcham GCY

17
16
16
18
16
17
18
16
18
15
15
18
17
16
15
16
15
18
17
18
15
18
18
16
17
17
17
18
17
18
17
17
18
18
15
15
17
15
18
16
15



Esme
Madisyn
Amelia
Lexi
Jaclyn
Noah
Emily
Carter
Ila
Zachary
Sarah
Brooke
Brandt
Thomas
Owen
Maeren
Kurt
Riley
Reece
Gabrielle
Albert
Peyton
Kaidynce
Matthew
Quinn
Isaac
Luke
Sydney
Christopher
Nevaeh
Amelia
Alyssa
Julia
William
Caylee
Asher
Santiago
Amelia
Kenneth
Juana
Beck

O'Neill GCY
Upton GCY
Wolff GCY
Alexander  GFSC
Cronin GFSC
Walcott GFSC
Wrenn GFSC
Johnson GG
Turner GG
Lawrence GOLD
Wahl GOLD
Bourn GSA
Conklin GSA
James GSA
Lin GSA
McGonigal GSA
Petruzzi GSA

Ramseur GSA
Ramseur GSA
Schell GSA
Smelzer GSA
Splawski GSA

Stout GSA
Czar HAC
McCrimmon HAC
Porter HAC
Roman HAC
Hall HPSC
Zhang LIFE
Bernal LOY

Betancourt LOY
Claborn LOY

Filiault LOY
Hartsell LOY
Hollar LOY
Allebach MAC
Alzate MAC
Amadio MAC

Anderson MAC
Arias Caldero MAC
Armstrong  MAC

15
15
17
17
18
16
16
18
16
16
17
18
18
18
16
18
18
15
18
18
17
17
15
18
18
15
17
18
18
15
18
17
18
17
16
17
16
18
17
15
17



Emma
Clara
Adan
Maxon
Griffin
Sawyer
Cachel
Norah
Maria
Ryan
Olivia
Emma
Emily
Gary
Austin
Ava

Ella
Abbey
Campbelle
Kaylee
Carson
June
Aiden
Matthew
Tyler
Davis
Charlotte
Josephine
Reese
John
Thomas
Levi
William
Dean
Chloi
Neil
Charles
Jean-Pierre
Elizabeth
Kathryn
William

Barr
Bernardo
Bocian
Brienza
Cagle
Carlson
Carter
Chamblee
Champion
Chiu
Comesky
Condo
Connors
Cooler
Cooper
Corbi
Cowles
Cronin
Cyrus
Daniell
Day
Delmar
Deluca
Doty
Dugan
Dunham
Eckert
Ferrar
Gail
Gessner
Greathouse
Grim
Guy
Hamid
Harper
Hart
Henage
Hennaux
Kern
Kern
King

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

17
16
17
17
15
17
15
17
16
16
18
18
16
16
15
17
16
17
15
16
17
15
17
18
16
18
18
16
15
18
16
16
15
15
17
16
18
15
15
17
16



Chase
Avery
Kaia
Ryan
Jackson
John
Caroline
Tyler
Logan
Charlotte
Madelyn
Caragh
Julian
Caroline
Jackson
Grant
Nicholas
Kelsey
Rafael
Grace
John

Ezri
Grace
Parker
Clarke
Kayman
Maksym
Leo
Zachary
Sophia
Alexander
Adam
Alexander
David
Elle
Anniston
Harrison
Gabrielle
Karlin
Thomas
MacKenzie

Kitcey
Klamfoth
Kong
Kresak
Kroh

Kroll
Largen
Largen
Leckner
LePage
Light
Magner
Malecki
Mallard
Martin
Martin
Martin
Mayers
McBroom
McCarthy
McCrae
McCue
Miller
Murphy
Neace
Neal
Nechydyuk
Niemoller
Parham
Pero
Pham
Polzien
Ragan
Sammons
Scott
Shall
Short
Smith
Smith
Spangler
Spurrier

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC

15
16
15
16
16
18
18
15
18
17
16
16
16
17
15
15
18
17
15
16
16
15
18
16
17
18
18
15
15
17
15
17
16
15
17
15
17
16
17
17
15



Jayne
Alexander
Charles
Eli
Alexis
Richard
Lauren
Paige
Matthew
Grace
Rider
Taylor
Carson
Catherine
Jordan
Ashley
Jacob
Grace
Jacob
Victoria
Charles
Michael
Andrew
James
David
Andrew
Hudson
Matthew
Audrey
Francesca
Daphne
Nairila
Chloe
Elijah
Bessie
Frank
Kaleb
Elyse
Isabel
Marissa
Jordan

Steier
Stinson
Sutorus
Sweet
Szostek
Tang
Teague
Thome
Tripsa
Tuchi
Warner
Weaver
West
Wickerham
Willis

Xu

Zhou
Jenkins
Anderson
Buffum
Camplin
Carroll
Cook
Cotham
Davis
Davis
DeGroote
DeMoss
Deras
Digiovanni
Eckard
Ge

Gore
Hammons
Hassell
Hassell
James
Johnson
Kohler
Locklear
Matz

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MHAC
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR

15
15
16
15
16
18
16
18
15
18
18
17
16
16
18
15
17
18
16
16
16
17
17
18
15
18
18
16
17
17
15
15
18
15
15
17
17
15
15
15
17



Ada
Tanith
Anya
Jack
Hadley
Saylor
Lakshmi
Jonathan
Brady
Madison
Gabrielle
lan
Broder
Annabel
Alexander
Louisa
Delanee
Hannah
Nathan
Sophia
Lily
Zetta
Granger
Campbell
Ava
Madeline
Katie
Sophia
Celia
Vijay
Norvin
Stewart
Andrew
Tokugen
Gabrielle
Charley
Kayda
Gabrian
Gabrian
Sarah
Madison

Mittendorf
Mueller
Muminovic
Neudecker
Penny
Penny
Prasanth
Reynolds
Schermer
Schmitz
Sciaudone
Stutts
Swenson
Townsend
Townsend
Wendt
Williams
Wooten
Worsham
Bahr
Bancroft
Bartee
Bartee

Baumgartner

Berl
Boland
Buehler
Bujoreanu
Canata
Chopra
Clontz
Davis
Dawson
Drake
Druhan
Floyd
Geyer
Hardy
Hardy
Henderson
Hertzig

MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MOR
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA
MSA

15
18
17
17
15
18
18
16
16
16
18
18
18
15
17
18
18
17
18
16
18
17
18
18
15
15
18
18
17
15
18
15
18
16
16
18
16
15
16
16
16



Ainsley
Isaac
Georgia
Aubrey
Ivana
Taylor
Morgan
Aiden
Truman
Nicholas
Kaitlynn
Sophie
Macie
Carter
Caroline
Jacob
Macarthy
Jadyn
Avery
Trevor
Mckenna
Theodore
Gino
Ayla
Emmaline
Michael
Jack
Nolan
Shaelyn
Jacqueline
Robert
Wiley
Dylan
Fredric
Tyler

Ella
Andrew
Carly
Avery
Ella

Eliza

Holden MSA
Holtham MSA
Howard MSA
Hull MSA
Kerestes MSA
Klein MSA
Knox MSA
Lee MSA
Lee MSA
Lipson MSA
Malarney MSA
McCammon MSA
McCarter MSA
Medlin MSA
Meehan MSA
Miller MSA
Monteith MSA
Nelson MSA
Normand MSA
O'Sullivan MSA
Patrick MSA
Peterson MSA
Prabhu MSA
Pulver MSA
Reddick MSA
Rice MSA
Rutledge MSA
Schear MSA
Shields MSA
Smith MSA
Soniat MSA
Spinner MSA
Stewart MSA
Strupe MSA
Tennant MSA
Tyminski MSA
Vandenstockt MSA
Vannote MSA
Vassil MSA
Wall MSA
Wallace MSA

15
18
16
18
15
17
16
15
17
15
18
17
17
16
16
17
18
17
17
17
18
15
16
16
16
16
18
17
17
16
17
18
15
15
15
18
15
18
17
18
17



Olivia
Collin
Madison
Dillon
Austin
Charlie
Alexander
Tyler

Yari
Benjamin
Avery
Colton
Matthew
Jacob
Daisy
Mackenzie
Denali
Natalie
Abigail
Annabelle
David
Maximillian
Bennett
Jack
Kathryn
Kenzie
Kevin
Chloe
Lysander
Alexander
Cooper
Connor
lan

Cody
Matthew
Sophie
Isabel
Audrey
Ames
Chuangqi
Nolan

White MSA

Williams MSA

Winardi MSA

Wright MSA

Yang MSA

Zollinger MSA

Andre NCAC
Barritt NCAC
Brock NCAC
Brock NCAC
Brown NCAC
Chaires NCAC
Cinque NCAC
Clark NCAC
Collins NCAC
Collins NCAC
Cutbush-TayllNCAC
Dehring NCAC
Emrich NCAC
Gangloff NCAC
Gellin NCAC
Halpern NCAC
Harris NCAC
Humbert NCAC
Kilgallen NCAC
Kim NCAC
Luo NCAC
Mihaly NCAC
Mihaly NCAC
Nelson NCAC
Nicholson NCAC
Peck NCAC
Platts-Mills NCAC
Sha NCAC
Strada NCAC
Thornburg  NCAC
Wolk NCAC
Wolk NCAC
Wu NCAC
Zhang NCAC
Dunkel NCS

15
16
16
18
17
18
17
17
15
17
18
16
18
15
16
17
16
18
17
15
15
15
18
17
18
17
15
17
15
17
18
18
17
15
18
16
17
18
16
17
18



Madeleine
Lily
Jeremy
Laith
Ryker
Bryson
Madison
Behrett
Keener
William
Aaron
Seth

Liam
Lindsay
Meghan
Madeleine
Addison
Gabriella
Katelyn
Angelina
Harper
Annabelle
Grace
Nora
Blake
Gracie
Lauren
Alexandra
Lily

Erin

Laura
Vlad

Ava
Sadler
Kyle
Nathan
Anya
Keegan
Poppy

Poppy
Avalon

Flanagan
Grieve
Hall
Ausband
Eder
Edwards
Joy
Petroff
Witmer
Witmer
Cochran
Morgan
Drake
Grant
Hadsell
Hemmer
Howell
Kohm
Lickfold
Lu

Lucas
Martin
Pereira
Richards
Valyo
Ward
Barrick
Tysinger
Hermans
Kuly
Rinker
Roman
Simpson
Stewart
Wilburn
Woolwine
Dawson
Fullagar
Manning
Manning
Teague

NEAL
NEAL
NEAL
NSEA
NSEA
NSEA
NSEA
NSEA
NSEA
NSEA
QCD
RMY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
SAC
SAC
SAIL
SAIL
SAIL
SAIL
SAIL
SAIL
SAIL
SAIL
STAR
STAR
STAR
STAR
STAR

18
15
18
17
17
17
18
15
18
18
16
16
16
18
16
15
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
18
15
16
18
18
17
15
16
15
16
18
16
17
15
17
15
16
15



Estelle
Hannah
Dylan
Sloane
Carson
Keira
Alen
Taylor
Addison
Jillian
Katelyn
Kaylee
Jett

Jake
Kaylee
Christopher
Shayna
Brian
Madeline
Joseph

Dorothy Ellen

Riley
Isaac
Riley
Carolin
Brian
Alexander
Dane
Lyla
Sydney
Cadence
William
Alyssa
Davis
Mia
Nicholas
Joshua
Andie
Carter
Grant
Alex

Teague
Alexander
Anderson
Barr
Broadbent
Chia
Cindric
Crane
Crisson
Crooks
Curzan
Dietrich
Dooley
Dunaway
Eggers
Eickhoff
Elgart
Farrell
Fox
Froehlich
Grant
Hagmann
Harter
Hawkins
He

Hepp
Hill
Hogan
Holfelder
Holfelder
Hollowell
Hook
Jackson
Jackson
Jeltema
John

Ju

Ko

Lange
Larsen
Lee

STAR
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC

18
17
16
15
16
15
15
16
15
18
15
15
18
15
18
18
16
18
15
15
15
16
16
18
15
15
18
17
15
17
18
18
18
16
17
18
17
16
17
15
16



Hoyoung
Kai
Jason
Lucas
Ethan
Chloe
Darren
Kyley
Alexandre
Matthew
Jackson
Oliver
Christian
Toni
Caden
Kaitlyn
Nola
Melina
Braelyn
Savannah
Nicole
Leo
Fiona
Kennedy
Tia
Jonathan
Elizabeth
Dhaval
Gianna
Joseph
Jackson
Gavin
Austin
Janice
Kalle
Brennan
Kaydence
Nicholas
Raston
Rohan
Cohen

Lee
Leisten
L

L

Liang
Light

Liu
Lloyd
Luebke
Mack
March
Marrujo
Marrujo
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Meekins
Megaly
Miller
Nelson
Nixon
O'Keefe
O'Malley
Oman
Ormondroyd
Palamar
Palmer
Pant
Park
park
Partridge
Phillips
Poole
Qiu
Rendon
Rothchild
Sewell
Shalhoub
Sharron
Shearer
Singletary

TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC

17
18
15
17
17
16
18
17
17
18
17
15
17
16
16
17
15
15
15
16
16
17
15
15
18
15
17
16
16
15
17
15
16
16
17
17
15
16
16
18
17



Kyle
Jason
Kamiko
Tara
Cole
Abhay
Emma
Cooper
Thomas
Sullivan
Stella
Sloane
Meredith
Cameron
Haoran
Nathaniel
Dallas
Nicole
Chuanxi
Roger
Leon
Porter
Joslyn
Madison
Kieran
Daniel
Denis
Avry
Parker
Zachary
Sage
Reese
Carter
Daniel
Anna
Lauren
Aaron
Cara
Ryan
Grady
Ethan

Su

Sun
Takei
Talwar
Tangeman
Tharakan
Thomas
Tolin
Tuescher
Waters
West
Whelehan
Whelehan
Wilson
Yang

Ye

Young
Zettel
Zhang
Zhang
Zhang
Barnhart
Bolton
Kohler
McWilliams
Savelyev
Tchijik
Midgette
Gaillard
Hirata
Howards
Patterson
Patterson
Bubar
Burns
Carlson
Davidson
Ford
Fortner
Gospodarek
Holloway

TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TAC
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TEAM
TRY
TYDE
TYDE
TYDE
TYDE
TYDE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE
WAVE

18
15
17
17
18
17
16
15
17
15
18
15
17
18
15
16
18
18
15
15
17
17
16
17
15
16
18
15
16
16
15
15
16
18
16
17
18
15
17
17
16



Matthew
Samuel
Matthew
Maris
Lily
Emersyn
Calvin
Mattaus
Katherine
William
Andrew
Ben
Zack
Jason
Cody
Anthony
Taylor
Jasmit
Meera
Clara
Julia
Nathan
Heidi
Stephen
Caroline
James
Sarah
Marin
Kate
Shepherd
Kelsey
Hailey
Margaret
Jenna
Addison
Joseph
Katherine
Andrew
Gabriel
Eli
Poppy

Hutchins WAVE
Marsteiner WAVE
Marsteiner WAVE
Miller WAVE
Mitchell WAVE
Monackey = WAVE
Provost WAVE
Rammel WAVE
Shannon WAVE
Shearin WAVE
Sito WAVE
Smith WAVE
Smith WAVE
Van Olst WAVE
Watts WAVE
Zeiger WAVE
Goodwin WNCY
Kondal WNCY
Kondal WNCY
Patterson WNCY
Sherrill WNCY
Arredondo  WOW
Bollenbacher WOW
Butner WOw
Furbay wow
Lewis WOow
Pierson wow
Priddy WOow
Serens wow
Sewell WOw
Stuck wow
Weigand WOw
Cheves WST
Valentine WST
Wilson WST
Smith YBAC
Bakelaar YOTA
Barger YOTA
Devizia YOTA
Edmondson YOTA
Fishburn YOTA

18
17
18
17
18
17
16
16
16
15
15
16
18
15
15
16
17
15
17
17
17
18
16
16
18
15
18
18
16
16
17
18
17
18
15
15
17
16
16
17
15



John
Evan
Joshua
Shane
Benjamin
Campbell
Aubrey
Elodie
Cameron
Macy
Logan
Sophie
Breanna
Jillian
David
Winifred
Ryan
Ryan
Cooper
Ava
Owen
Logan
Morgan

Gajowski
Hepburn
Jones
Keough
Lajoie
Lange
Mitchell
Mitchell
Morris
Organ
Page
Perry
Smith
Smith
Soliman
Stuart
Sutherland
West
Wiese
Wright
Griffith
Kelly
Ruebusch

YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YOTA
YSST
YSST
YSST

16
18
16
15
17
15
16
18
16
17
18
17
18
18
17
17
17
18
18
18
16
16
16



